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DEPARTMENT OF INTERNAL AVEATRS-—continned.

KXPLOSIVIEE

N BRANCH.

Lycovis ann lixerNviruRe Avccousr ror e YEAR wNDRD 31wt Maraci, 1940,

liwpenditure. L

Salaries .. .. £,088
Fuel S power, and wade 82
5 AN CNPENEeS L. .. 1,663

time and meal alfowances Ui
Postage .. 200
Printing and stationery 31
Rent . .. .. 320
Travelling allowances and expenses BEw
Sundries (181
Depreciation 350

Balance carrvied down 2,104

£10,505
¢
Interest on capital . .. .. . - 312
Fineess of income over expenditure . .. .. LLNS2

L2, 104

Compingn Bara NCKH-SHIET

Lohililios.

Capital at 31st March, 1940 - L v
Public Works fund .. . 8,178
Consolidated Fund 74,682

Value ol gift agsots
kel

- 34718
Creditors -
Departmental
Sundry
244,473
Repayment of loans in advance 172
Writings-off in Swspense . 165
Treasury Adjustment Accownt . . Lo0DBLB2Y

L7085, 857

L hereby certify that the fncome and Hxpenditure A

notes dealing with de
IV ]—Cyrin G A

thereby, subject Lo the explnatory
ment of parliamentary reburn 8.1 [Pt

Tncoine,
Lxplosive liconse fees
Storage of powder
Maguzine revenue
Lents receivable

|
1 Balonee corred dowy

as oAt Sl Maren, 1940,
Assels.

Land
Bawildings
Bridges .. ..
Wharves and beacons
Plant and machinery
FLaunches and boads
Mechanical applinn
Tools and nbensiis
Wurniture and littings
Motor-vehicles
Exaplosives appliances
Photogiaphic apparatus
Libraries

Turubull

Miscellancous

M

Camp cquipment.
tHunting cquipment.
Live-stock
Consumable stores
Stock of deeraakins .
mtoch of dece-hunters eqaipment
Lease of building:, London .. .
Shaees i New Zealand Centeanial Bxhibition (o,
Bebtors—-
Deparbiuental
Bundiy .. ..
Steanded New Zealimders .
Advances to shall of ifich Commissioner’s
Olliee for evaenution expenses

Assets 1a SBuspense ..
Eixeess of expenditure over income

P LV Sore o

1440,

7,070
1,701
1,629

105

€, 000

£

16,615
22,479
9
1,422

25
687
1,114
HY8s
6,543
2,229
20
25

60,103
1,041
HY

b2
19,515
30,914
¢
6,381
14,002

TN

21,010
t6H
520,915
708,857

JoW. Hienan, Under-Sceretary.

J.

. Duan, Accountant.

ceounts and Balanee-sheet bave been duly examined and
conpared with the relative books and documents submitted for andif, and correstly state the position as divelosed

partimental accounts
‘oLLiss, Controller and Auditor-Uencral.

generally as appearing at conmence-
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